LE RAM ER LESSI NES

Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 196885-72
2 198375-10
3 196885-72
4 304523-40
5 196885-72

SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
BRACKE JOZEF
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV.
LI BOTTE- AVAERT
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BRAKEL 7 5 872542
BRAKEL( 2 2 874476
BRAKEL 7 3 2
LESSINE 2 1 860103
BRAKEL 7 1 3

408012015
425666513
423585510
106953416
419135113

08. 56098
09. 47130
09. 58398
10. 07430
10. 58498

09. 1538, 4
10. 0426, 0
10. 1808, 4
10. 4233, 0
11.1818,4



